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MP150UMED 150W E17 PS/MH Med Base Clear 3K Open

Sylvania-Ledvance

Catalog Number
Manufacturer
Description

Weight per unit
Product Category

Features
Base
lumens
Shape
Voltage Rating
Wattage

Material, Color, and Finish
color rendering index (cri)
Finish

Dimensions and Weight
Size

Descriptions
Description
extra long description
Long Description

Manufacturer Information
Brand
GTIN

Manufacturers Part Number

UPC

MP150UMED

Sylvania-Ledvance

150W Metalarc Pro Tech Pulse Start Quartz Metal Halide Lamp,
Reduced Color Shift, Med Base, E17 Bulb, Open Fixture Rated,
Universal Burn, Clear, 3000K

0.2900 (Ibs/each)

Hid Quartz Metal Halide Lamps

E26 Medium
12900

E17

95

150

75
Clear

5.43

150W E17 PS/MH MED BASE CLEAR 3K OPEN

SYL MP150UMED/64402 MP150UMED 20/CS

150W METALARC PRO TECH PULSE START quartz metal halide
lamp, reduced color shift, MED base, E17 bulb, open fixture
rated, universal burn, clear, 3000K

SYLVANIA
00046135644023
MP150/U/MED/64402
046135644023

Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories

Category Description
Type
Packaging
Carton
Package
Weight Per each

Uses, Certifications, and Standards

standard

METAL HALIDE
High Intensity Discharge (HID)

1
20
0.29

M102/0



